HSPC

HSPC Membership 2016 Rate Schedule

Healthcare Provider
Organizations and
Professional Society

healthcare
services platform
consortium™

Membership
Organizational Revenue 0-$1m 1-$10m $10m-$500m $500m-$2b $2b-$10b $10b +
Individual $500.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 NA NA
Associate $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00
Benefactor Membership
(One Time Fee) $200,000.00 | $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $225,000.00 | $250,000.00 | $300,000.00
Benefactor Membership
(Annual Dues) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $22,500.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00
Vendor Membership V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6
$25m -
Organizational Revenue 0-$1m $1-$5m $5-$10m $10m-$25m $100m $100m +
Individual $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 NA NA
Associate Dues $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00
Benefactor Dues (one
time membership fee) $200,000.00 | $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $225,000.00 | $250,000.00 | $300,000.00
Benefactor Membership
(Annual Dues) $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $22,500.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00
University Informatics
Program Membership U
Single student $100.00
Single Informatics
Faculty $500.00
Informatics Programs
Students only (limit 20) $1,000.00
Informatics Program
Students and Faculty $2,000.00

Notes:

1. Except for University Informatics Program Membership, individual membership is limited to one per

organization or entity. Associate membership applies to two or more members from one organization.
2. The HSPC Board must approve in-kind contributions annually.
3. Members who join before September 1, 2016 will be grandfathered on fees previously published.
After September 1, 2016 this fee schedule will fully apply.
4. One vote per organization at general session (at large) meetings.
5. One vote per individual in attendance in a committee/workgroup session.

Updated August 1, 2016




healthcare
services platform
consortium™

Member Rights

\\[e]1]
Benefactor  Associate Individual Student Members

Eligible for HSPC
board appointment Yes No No No No

Chair a committee Yes Yes Yes No No

Vote for committee
leaders Yes Yes Yes Yes No

Participate on
committees Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Vote on committee
issues (such as
specifications &

roadmap) Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Utilize

development

sandboxes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes*

Receive interactive
support for

sandboxes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Use HSPC logo in

application Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Discounted

meeting

registration fees Yes Yes Yes Yes No

* Limited space available, additional charges may be applicable for value added capabilities
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